Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:21.29
4:22.43
4:23.28
4:23.28
4:24.27
4:24.40
4:24.46
4:25.37
4:25.61
4:26.18
4:26.46
4:26.53
4:26.63
4:26.81
4:27.06
4:29.21
4:29.63
4:29.99
4:30.95
4:33.03
4:35.55
4:36.20
4:36.50
4:38.98
4:39.97

4:41.66
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693
684
678
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662
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634
631
628
622
607
591
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569
563
553
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Date

14/12113
16/11/13
15/11/14
10/12/16
13/11/16
14/12/13
16/11/13
13/12/14
12/12/15
10/12/16
12/12/15
27/09/14
02/11/14
15/11/14
03/11/13
07/10/17
01/10/16
05/11/17
05/11/17
04/11/12
09/06/13
15/12/12
15/12/12
12/10/14
27/05/12
11/10/15
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
COAST Grand Prix

Scottish National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Scottish National Short Course Champs
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Team Championships

East District Age Group Championships
COAST Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships

SASA ND Meet

ND Distance Meet

North District Open Championships 2017
North District Open Championships 2017

East District Age Group Championships

InCas Distance Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Warrender Championships

Incas Distance Gala 2012

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Famt | atline Pimbacan Mand

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Fife
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Bathgate
Dunfermline
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Aberdeen
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Bridge O Don
UoAPS
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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“4.4c.U1
4:47.03
4:47.75
4:49.54
5:02.28
5:14.56
5:48.82

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:29.99
4:30.95
4:29.21
4:47.75
4:23.28
4:26.18
4:24.27
4:29.63
4:25.61
4:26.46
4:41.66
4:25.37
4:23.28
4:26.81
4:26.63
4:38.98
4:26.53
4:21.29
4:24.40
4:22.43
4:24.46
4:27.06
4:35.55
4:36.50
4:36.20
4:33.03
4:42.01
4:39.97
4:49.54
4:47.03
5:02.28
5:14.56
5:48.82
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631
660
654
553
662
678
651
652
569
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669
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591
585
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1o/vor 12
06/11/11
21/01117
17112111
01/05/11
05/03/11
05/12/09

Date

05/11/17
05/11/17
07/10/117
21/01117
10/12/16
10/12/16
13/11/16
01/10/16
12/12/15
12/12/15
11/10/15
13/12/14
15/11/14
15/11/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
27/09/14
14/12/13
14/12/13
16/11/13
16/11/13
03/11/13
09/06/13
15/12/12
15/12/12
04/11/12
16/06/12
27/05/12
17112111
06/11/11
01/05/11
05/03/11
05/12/09

Cast LUUIEN UISIANGE IVISEL
SASA East District Age Groups November Leg
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Age Group

Meet

North District Open Championships 2017
North District Open Championships 2017
SASA ND Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ND Distance Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

COAST Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships
Warrender Championships

Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix

SASA North District Open & Grand Prix

East District Age Group Championships

InCas Distance Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
East District Age Group Championships

East Lothian Distance Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
SASA East District Age Groups November Leg
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

East District Age Groups

East District Age Group

rreswiipalis
Glenrothes
Garioch
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Garioch
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Fraserburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fife
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

vvdiienuer bd
Warrender Ba
UoAPS

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
Aberdeen
Bridge O Don
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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