## Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:21.29	693	С	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:22.43	684	F	16/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:23.28	678	F	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
4:23.28	678	С	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
4:24.27	670	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
4:24.40	669	Н	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:24.46	669	Н	16/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:25.37	662	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:25.61	660	С	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:26.18	656	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
4:26.46	654	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:26.53	653	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
4:26.63	652	F	02/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
4:26.81	651	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
4:27.06	649		03/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:29.21	634	F	07/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	UoAPS	2
4:29.63	631	F	01/10/16	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
4:29.99	628	F	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	UoAPS	1
4:30.95	622	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	UoAPS	1
4:33.03	607		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
4:35.55	591		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
4:36.20	587	Н	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:36.50	585	F	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:38.98	569	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:39.97	563		27/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:41.66	553	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
ovright 202	24	E	10/00/10	East Lathian Distance Maat	Drastannana	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

4.4∠.∪1	001	г	10/00/12	East Lothian Distance meet	гтезитранз	Wallelluel Da	Page 2 / 2
4:47.03	523		06/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:47.75	519	F	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	UoAPS	2
4:49.54	509	F	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
5:02.28	448	F	01/05/11	Carnegie Graded Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:14.56	397		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:48.82	291	F	05/12/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.99	628	F	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	UoAPS	1
4:30.95	622	Н	05/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	UoAPS	1
4:29.21	634	F	07/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	UoAPS	2
4:47.75	519	F	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	UoAPS	2
4:23.28	678	С	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
4:26.18	656	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
4:24.27	670	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Aberdeen	2
4:29.63	631	F	01/10/16	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Bridge O Don	2
4:25.61	660	С	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:26.46	654	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:41.66	553	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:25.37	662	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:23.28	678	F	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
4:26.81	651	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
4:26.63	652	F	02/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Warrender Ba	2
4:38.98	569	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:26.53	653	F	27/09/14	Scottish National Team Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
4:21.29	693	С	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:24.40	669	Н	14/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:22.43	684	F	16/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:24.46	669	Н	16/11/13	SASA North District Open & Grand Prix	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:27.06	649		03/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
4:35.55	591		09/06/13	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
4:36.50	585	F	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:36.20	587	Н	15/12/12	Scottish Gas National SC Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
4:33.03	607		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	1
4:42.01	551	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
4:39.97	563		27/05/12	Incas Distance Gala 2012	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
4:49.54	509	F	17/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
4:47.03	523		06/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:02.28	448	F	01/05/11	Carnegie Graded Spring Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
5:14.56	397		05/03/11	East District Age Groups	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
5:48.82	291	F	05/12/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1